Pfrehled dochazky zafi 2023 - Cerven 2024

Sopran 1
Simdnkova
Hladikova
Poldkova
Svobodova E.
Chudobova
Svobodova K.
Stérikova
Navarova
Korubinova
Kolarova N.
Rosecka
Pavlovicova

Alt1
Winklerova
Cichova
Kolarova M.
Novotna
Borecka
Duchkova
Chudackova
Kocmidova
Prajsova

Tenor 1
Sim@nek
Bulir

Jirsa
Malachov
s.Magdalena
Vesely

Bas 1
Hubacek
Horner
Bulis
Samek
Koci
Nemeskal
Donohoe
Pellar

93.00
87.00
77.00
71.50
67.00
52.00
50.00
43.00
35.79
32.00
18.00
17.00

100.00
80.00
77.00
75.00
72.00
53.00
11.00

0.00
0.00

95.00
82.50
71.50
41.67
38.14
35.62

93.00
90.74
88.24
80.00
52.00
52.00
16.28

0.00

Sopréan 2
Brychova VI.
Samkova
Drabkova
Mikova
Matéjovska
Kleemannova

Raynak-Peceny

Reyes
Varava
Eliseeva
BoldisSové

Alt2
Klouckova
Brabencova
Krizova
Benesova
Mala
Holoubkova
Kralova
Buzkova

Tenor 2
Dvorak
Hruska
Ferkl
Ce3piva
Bednar
Stransky
Holy

Bas 2
Capek
Chudoba
Kral
Vrana

76.00
75.00
64.50
64.00
58.50
58.33
42.86
27.37
21.88

7.06

0.00

86.00
80.00
74.00
50.00
43.00
37.00
33.00

0.00

92.59
81.69
75.00
62.00
54.26
49.00

0.00

100.00
98.00
78.00

0.00



	List1

