

Přehled docházky září 2023 – červen 2024**Soprán 1**

Šimůnková	93.00
Hladíková	87.00
Poláková	77.00
Svobodová E.	71.50
Chudobová	67.00
Svobodová K.	52.00
Štěříková	50.00
Navarová	43.00
Korubinová	35.79
Kolářová N.	32.00
Rosecká	18.00
Pavlovičová	17.00

Soprán 2

Brychová Vl.	76.00
Samková	75.00
Drábková	64.50
Míková	64.00
Matějovská	58.50
Kleemannová	58.33
Raynak-Pečeny	42.86
Reyes	27.37
Varava	21.88
Eliseeva	7.06
Boldišová	0.00

Alt 1

Winklerová	100.00
Cíchová	80.00
Kolářová M.	77.00
Novotná	75.00
Borecká	72.00
Duchková	53.00
Chudáčková	11.00
Kočmídková	0.00
Prajsová	0.00

Alt 2

Kloučková	86.00
Brabencová	80.00
Křížová	74.00
Benešová	50.00
Malá	43.00
Holoubková	37.00
Králová	33.00
Buzková	0.00

Tenor 1

Šimůnek	95.00
Bulíř	82.50
Jirsa	71.50
Malachov	41.67
s.Magdalena	38.14
Veselý	35.62

Tenor 2

Dvořák	92.59
Hruška	81.69
Ferkl	75.00
Češpiva	62.00
Bednář	54.26
Stránský	49.00
Holý	0.00

Bas 1

Hubáček	93.00
Horner	90.74
Bulis	88.24
Samek	80.00
Kočí	52.00
Nemeškal	52.00
Donohoe	16.28
Pellar	0.00

Bas 2

Čapek	100.00
Chudoba	98.00
Král	78.00
Vrána	0.00